Election: 2004 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2004-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28352

Ballots Cast: 10816

Voter Turnout: 38%

Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: John Borling (REP)

Contest Name

United States Senator

Contest: United States Senator

Precinct
Chesterfield
Polk
Carlinville 3
Bunker Hill 3
North Palmyra
Virden 3
Virden 2
Bunker Hill 2
Brushy Mound
Nilwood 1
Nilwood 2
Bunker Hill 1
Virden 4
North Otter
Staunton 3
Western Mound
Carlinville 6
Staunton 1
Bird
Gillespie 2
Dorchester 2
Staunton 5
Cahokia 5
Brighton 2
Shaws Point
Staunton 4
Barr

Honey Point
Scottville
South Otter
Carlinville 5
Virden 1
Girard 2

Total Votes
64

Total Votes
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Vote %
0.71

Vote %
2.94
2.58
0.67
1.22
2.29
2.13
2.04
1.75
0.89
241
2.9
1.14
2.78
15
0.62
2.78
0.72
1.18
2.27
2.04
0.82
0.53
0.57
1.47
0.7
0.34
1.49
2.33
1.35
1.32
0.39
0.81
0.32
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Carlinville 2
Girard 1
Cahokia 1
Cahokia 3
Shipman 1
Carlinville 1
Brighton 1
Gillespie 6
Dorchester 1
Gillespie 4
Cahokia 4
Staunton 2
Brighton 3
South Palmyra
Gillespie 5
Cahokia 2
Mt. Olive 2
Gillespie 3
Mt. Olive 6
Mt. Olive 3
Shipman 2
Carlinville 4
Gillespie 1
Mt. Olive 5
Mt. Olive 4
Shipman 3
Hilyard

Mt. Olive 1
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