

---

**Election: 2004 General Primary**

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2004-04-05 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 28352

Ballots Cast: 10816

Voter Turnout: 38%

Active Precincts: 61

**Candidate: John Borling (REP)**

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
United States Senator	64	0.71

Contest: United States Senator

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
Chesterfield	4	2.94
Polk	4	2.58
Carlinville 3	3	0.67
Bunker Hill 3	3	1.22
North Palmyra	3	2.29
Virden 3	3	2.13
Virden 2	3	2.04
Nilwood 2	2	2.9
Bunker Hill 1	2	1.14
Virden 4	2	2.78
North Otter	2	1.5
Staunton 3	2	0.62
Western Mound	2	2.78
Carlinville 6	2	0.72
Staunton 1	2	1.18
Bird	2	2.27
Gillespie 2	2	2.04
Bunker Hill 2	2	1.75
Brushy Mound	2	0.89
Nilwood 1	2	2.41
Cahokia 5	1	0.57
Brighton 2	1	1.47
Shaws Point	1	0.7
Staunton 4	1	0.34
Barr	1	1.49
Honey Point	1	2.33
Scottville	1	1.35
South Otter	1	1.32
Carlinville 5	1	0.39
Virden 1	1	0.81
Girard 2	1	0.32
Carlinville 2	1	0.35
Girard 1	1	0.85

---

Dorchester 2	1	0.82
Staunton 5	1	0.53
Carlinville 1	0	0
Brighton 1	0	0
Gillespie 6	0	0
Dorchester 1	0	0
Gillespie 4	0	0
Cahokia 4	0	0
Staunton 2	0	0
Brighton 3	0	0
South Palmyra	0	0
Gillespie 5	0	0
Cahokia 2	0	0
Mt. Olive 2	0	0
Gillespie 3	0	0
Mt. Olive 6	0	0
Mt. Olive 3	0	0
Shipman 2	0	0
Carlinville 4	0	0
Gillespie 1	0	0
Mt. Olive 5	0	0
Mt. Olive 4	0	0
Shipman 3	0	0
Hilyard	0	0
Mt. Olive 1	0	0
Cahokia 1	0	0
Cahokia 3	0	0
Shipman 1	0	0